v W

Position

Media Clerk
Media Clerk
Media Clerk
Media Clerk
Media Clerk

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary
Greenfield Union Elementary

Greenfield Union Elementary

Department

Classified Media
Classified Media
Classified Media
Classified Media
Classified Media

Total Wages

$25,816
$22,550
$20,975
$20,076
$16,911



