	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Media Clerk		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classified Media	\$25,816
2.	Media Clerk		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classified Media	\$22,550
3.	Media Clerk		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classified Media	\$20,975
4.	Media Clerk		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classified Media	\$20,076
5.	Media Clerk		Greenfield Union Elementary	Classified Media	\$16,911